
K-EINST ENDLAG STOSSDAEMPFER
Adjustable limit switch and shock absorber

Navzdory nejpečlivější kontrole nemůžeme vyloučit chyby a nepřejímáme žádnou záruku za obsažené údaje.
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Vlastnosti
Konstrukce Anodised aluminium

Další informace
Important: The scope of supply does not include a connector. Please order separately.
Adjustable limit switches with shock absorber available on request.

Výrobek
Označení Ø pístu Provedení
 

K- 07 15 22 29
K- 07 15 22 30
K- 07 15 22 31
K- 07 15 22 32
K- 07 15 22 33

16 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
63 mm

1 kit for mounting
1 kit for mounting
1 kit for mounting
1 kit for mounting
1 kit for mounting


